BumbleBee® Serie
Differentielle Hochspannungs-Tastköpfe
High Voltage Differential Probes
400 MHz, ± 2000 V
Bedienungsanleitung | Instruction Manual
Probing Solutions.
Made in Germany.
DE | EN

EN
* The power supply cable (0.5 m), is included as standard with all power supplies.
Ordering Information
889-09V-PS2 PS-02 (2 Channel with USB)
889-09V-PS2-L PS-02-L (2 Channel with LAN and USB)
889-09V-PS3 PS-03 (4 Channel with USB)
889-09V-PS3-L PS-03-L (4 Channel with LAN and USB)
Order No. Item
KAL-DAKKS-BB Calibration according to ISO17025
016-397-055 Carrying Case "HeavyDuty" with Foam Inlays (black)
890-880-106 Pair of Mini Spring Tip Probes 4 mm
890-880-109 Magnet Adaptors
890-880-112 Pair of Rail Clip Connectors 4 mm (black, red)
890-880-107 Wide Spare Terminals
890-880-104 Twinholder M6
KAL-BB2 Factory Re-Calibration with Adjustment
D010031 50 Ω BNC Feedthrough, 1 GHz / 0.5 W
Models
Order No. Item
880-102-504 4x BumbleBee®  Rev. B, 2 m  (Quad Pack inclusive Power Supply PS03-L)
880-102-501 BumbleBee®  Rev. B, 2 m (without Power Supply)
880-106-501 BumbleBee®  Rev. B, 6 m (without Power Supply)
880-107-501 BumbleBee®  Rev. B,  7m (without Power Supply)
889-09V-AP01 AP-01 (Battery Pack, 1 Channel)
890-520-900 Power Supply Cable (0,5 m)*
890-520-915 Power Supply Cable (1,5 m)
The power supply must be ordered separately.
Order No. Item